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Custom Leather Mouse Pads

Perfect for professionals and creatives alike, they combine style and practicality, making them

an essential accessory for your workspace.

Product Custom Leather Mouse Pads

Size 7" x8.5", 8"x9.5", 8" x 10", 10" x 12"
Mouse Pad Colors Black, Brown, Grey, Orange

Mouse Pad Thickness 1/16"

Mouse Pad Material Leather

Printed Method Debossed

Minimum Qty 50

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)



Price on (P)

Size/ 50 100
Qty

7" X $10.88  $8.80
8.5"

8" x $11.42 $10.50
9.5"

8" X $12.00 $10.76
10"

10" x $12.62 $12.00
12"

Production Time Charges

Qty / Days
50 -99

100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 749
750 - 999
1000 - 1499
1500 - 1999
2000 - 2499

2500+

ShippingTime Charges

Qty / Days

50 - 99

250

$8.62

$9.80

$10.40

$11.50

500

$7.30

$9.50

$9.86

$10.90

7 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

4 Days

Free

750

$6.90

$8.98

$9.32

$9.52

1000

$6.74

$8.80

$9.14

$9.34

1500

$6.62

$8.60

$8.94

$9.00

5 Days
$63.90
$82.80
$82.80
$93.00
$93.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00

$129.00

2 Days

$45.60

2000

$6.48

$8.44

$8.78

$8.94

500

$6.32

$8.24

$8.56

$8.78



100 - 249

250 - 499

500 - 749

750 - 999

1000 - 1499

1500 - 1999

2000 - 2499

2500+

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

$53.70
$53.70
$85.50
$85.50
$128.00
$128.00
$128.00

$128.00
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