

## **Custom Leather Mouse Pads**



Perfect for professionals and creatives alike, they combine style and practicality, making them an essential accessory for your workspace.

Product	Custom Leather Mouse Pads
Size	7" x 8.5", 8" x 9.5", 8" x 10", 10" x 12"
Mouse Pad Colors	Black, Brown, Grey, Orange
Mouse Pad Thickness	1/16"
Mouse Pad Material	Leather
Printed Method	Debossed
Minimum Qty	50
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)

## Price on (P)

Size / Qty	50	100	250	500	750	1000	1500	2000	500
7" x 8.5"	\$10.88	\$8.80	\$8.62	\$7.30	\$6.90	\$6.74	\$6.62	\$6.48	\$6.32
8" x 9.5"	\$11.42	\$10.50	\$9.80	\$9.50	\$8.98	\$8.80	\$8.60	\$8.44	\$8.24
8" x 10"	\$12.00	\$10.76	\$10.40	\$9.86	\$9.32	\$9.14	\$8.94	\$8.78	\$8.56
10" x 12"	\$12.62	\$12.00	\$11.50	\$10.90	\$9.52	\$9.34	\$9.00	\$8.94	\$8.78

## **Production Time Charges**

Qty / Days	7 Days	5 Days
50 - 99	Free	\$63.90
100 - 249	Free	\$82.80
250 - 499	Free	\$82.80
500 - 749	Free	\$93.00
750 - 999	Free	\$93.00
1000 - 1499	Free	\$129.00
1500 - 1999	Free	\$129.00
2000 - 2499	Free	\$129.00
2500+	Free	\$129.00

## **ShippingTime Charges**

Qty / Days	4 Days	2 Days
50 - 99	Free	\$45.60

100 - 249	Free	\$53.70
250 - 499	Free	\$53.70
500 - 749	Free	\$85.50
750 - 999	Free	\$85.50
1000 - 1499	Free	\$128.00
1500 - 1999	Free	\$128.00
2000 - 2499	Free	\$128.00
2500+	Free	\$128.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET